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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 23 Nov 2019
 
Event 102  Boys 9 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE  91 Bissett, Rohan 34.05  
Rtw Monson-SE  92 Plumb, Max M 38.88  
Rtw Monson-SE  93 Canclini, Louis 41.63  
Rtw Monson-SE  94 Apostolou, Michael 43.45  
Rtw Monson-SE  75 Clary, Phoenix 46.65  
Rtw Monson-SE  96 Smith, Daniel 50.36  
Rtw Monson-SE  87 Plunkett, Thomas P 52.12  

 
Event 102  Boys 10-11 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 111 Bissett, Aran 27.34  
Rtw Monson-SE 112 El-Mokadem, Max E 29.71  
Rtw Monson-SE 113 Guppy, Henry W 32.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 104 Guppy, Jack W 33.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 115 Prendergast, Connor 34.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 116 Ebbrell, Oli 34.74  
Rtw Monson-SE 107 Taylor-Wright, James 36.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 118 Crossland, George 37.23  
Rtw Monson-SE 109 Pressly, CJ 41.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Speed, Oliver 42.02  
Rtw Monson-SE 1111 Yakovlev, Sasha 43.63  
Rtw Monson-SE 1012 Whitcomb, Jon 44.55  

 
Event 102  Boys 12-13 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 131 Edwards, Toby 28.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 122 Annan, Hayden 28.90  
Rtw Monson-SE 133 Nash, Indy 29.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 124 Jones, Freddie 30.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 135 Fearon, Ollie 30.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 126 Greenwood, Marius 30.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 137 Trueman, Ed 31.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 138 Yang, Lifu 32.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 139 MacSporran, William 33.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1310 Timms, Alex 33.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1311 Williams, Aiden 33.65  
Rtw Monson-SE 1212 Mahon, Harvey 34.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1213 Crossland, William 35.07  

 
Event 102  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Edwards, Reuben 24.93  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Hayes, Louis V 25.22  
Rtw Monson-SE 163 Bradbury, Kody 25.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 154 Crewe, Charlie 25.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Sinclair, Harry 26.21  
Rtw Monson-SE 146 Reid, Luke 26.60  
Rtw Monson-SE 167 Peat, Harry 26.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 168 Cunningham, Freddy 26.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 119 Bissett, Aran 27.34  
Rtw Monson-SE 1610 Hamer, Joss 27.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1411 Rabhi, Ryan 27.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Budd, James 27.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Whybrow, Zach A 28.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1514 Turton, Alex 28.09  
Rtw Monson-SE 1315 Edwards, Toby 28.27  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 23 Nov 2019

(Event 102  Men 16 & Under 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1416 Dobson, Oliver 28.86  
Rtw Monson-SE 1217 Annan, Hayden 28.90  
Rtw Monson-SE 1418 Delves, Adam 28.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 1419 Hoy, Matthew 29.09  
Rtw Monson-SE 1320 Nash, Indy 29.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 1121 El-Mokadem, Max E 29.71  
Rtw Monson-SE 1222 Jones, Freddie 30.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1323 Fearon, Ollie 30.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 1224 Greenwood, Marius 30.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1325 Trueman, Ed 31.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Yang, Lifu 32.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1127 Guppy, Henry W 32.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1328 MacSporran, William 33.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 Timms, Alex 33.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1330 Williams, Aiden 33.65  
Rtw Monson-SE 1031 Guppy, Jack W 33.88  
Rtw Monson-SE  932 Bissett, Rohan 34.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 1233 Mahon, Harvey 34.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1134 Prendergast, Connor 34.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Ebbrell, Oli 34.74  
Rtw Monson-SE 1236 Crossland, William 35.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 1037 Taylor-Wright, James 36.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1138 Crossland, George 37.23  
Rtw Monson-SE  939 Plumb, Max M 38.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 1040 Pressly, CJ 41.47  
Rtw Monson-SE  941 Canclini, Louis 41.63  
Rtw Monson-SE 1142 Speed, Oliver 42.02  
Rtw Monson-SE  943 Apostolou, Michael 43.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1144 Yakovlev, Sasha 43.63  
Rtw Monson-SE 1045 Whitcomb, Jon 44.55  
Rtw Monson-SE  746 Clary, Phoenix 46.65  
Rtw Monson-SE  947 Smith, Daniel 50.36  
Rtw Monson-SE  848 Plunkett, Thomas P 52.12  

 
Event 102  Men 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 161 Edwards, Reuben 24.93  
Rtw Monson-SE 152 Hayes, Louis V 25.22  
Rtw Monson-SE 173 Strydom, Andre 25.32  
Rtw Monson-SE 164 Bradbury, Kody 25.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 155 Crewe, Charlie 25.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 156 Sinclair, Harry 26.21  
Rtw Monson-SE 147 Reid, Luke 26.60  
Rtw Monson-SE 168 Peat, Harry 26.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 169 Cunningham, Freddy 26.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 1110 Bissett, Aran 27.34  
Rtw Monson-SE 1611 Hamer, Joss 27.62  
Rtw Monson-SE 1412 Rabhi, Ryan 27.78  
Rtw Monson-SE 1413 Budd, James 27.91  
Rtw Monson-SE 1414 Whybrow, Zach A 28.03  
Rtw Monson-SE 1515 Turton, Alex 28.09  
Rtw Monson-SE 1316 Edwards, Toby 28.27  
Rtw Monson-SE 1417 Dobson, Oliver 28.86  
Rtw Monson-SE 1218 Annan, Hayden 28.90  
Rtw Monson-SE 1419 Delves, Adam 28.99  
Rtw Monson-SE 1420 Hoy, Matthew 29.09  
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RTW Monson Club Championships 2019 - 23/11/2019 to 01/12/2019

Results - Sat 23 Nov 2019

(Event 102  Men 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals Time 

Rtw Monson-SE 1321 Nash, Indy 29.33  
Rtw Monson-SE 1122 El-Mokadem, Max E 29.71  
Rtw Monson-SE 1223 Jones, Freddie 30.08  
Rtw Monson-SE 1324 Fearon, Ollie 30.67  
Rtw Monson-SE 1225 Greenwood, Marius 30.85  
Rtw Monson-SE 1326 Trueman, Ed 31.81  
Rtw Monson-SE 1327 Yang, Lifu 32.35  
Rtw Monson-SE 1128 Guppy, Henry W 32.47  
Rtw Monson-SE 1329 MacSporran, William 33.01  
Rtw Monson-SE 1330 Timms, Alex 33.17  
Rtw Monson-SE 1331 Williams, Aiden 33.65  
Rtw Monson-SE 1032 Guppy, Jack W 33.88  
Rtw Monson-SE  933 Bissett, Rohan 34.05  
Rtw Monson-SE 1234 Mahon, Harvey 34.59  
Rtw Monson-SE 1135 Prendergast, Connor 34.66  
Rtw Monson-SE 1136 Ebbrell, Oli 34.74  
Rtw Monson-SE 1237 Crossland, William 35.07  
Rtw Monson-SE 1038 Taylor-Wright, James 36.18  
Rtw Monson-SE 1139 Crossland, George 37.23  
Rtw Monson-SE  940 Plumb, Max M 38.88  
Rtw Monson-SE 1041 Pressly, CJ 41.47  
Rtw Monson-SE  942 Canclini, Louis 41.63  
Rtw Monson-SE 1143 Speed, Oliver 42.02  
Rtw Monson-SE  944 Apostolou, Michael 43.45  
Rtw Monson-SE 1145 Yakovlev, Sasha 43.63  
Rtw Monson-SE 1046 Whitcomb, Jon 44.55  
Rtw Monson-SE  747 Clary, Phoenix 46.65  
Rtw Monson-SE  948 Smith, Daniel 50.36  
Rtw Monson-SE  849 Plunkett, Thomas P 52.12  


